DOS emulation
Turbo Debugger™
Comm library, CommBLOK™
PID loop library, PidBLOK™
C, BASIC, compilers
[Items above in Section 6]
Linux, CE, NT, VxWorks®
PC/104 expansion cards

13 R
14 GND
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC2590 Pentium CPU, 100 MHz,
8MB SDRAM, 1MB flash
SBC2590-166 Lower Power Pentium MMX
CPU, 166 MHz, 8MB
SDRAM, 1MB flash
SBC2590-266 Pentium MMX CPU, 266MHz
8MB SDRAM, 1MB flash
DK2590 No charge development kit,
available with first order only
SDK-Linux Linux kit (must also purchase
2590OPT50)
2590OPT2 32MB SDRAM total5
2590OPT3 64MB SDRAM total
2590OPT4 128MB RAM Upgrade
2590OPT11 A/D Converter, 8-Channel
2590OPT12 D/A Converter, 4-Channel
2590OPT20 100/10MHz Ethernet
2590OPT30-8 8MB Flash Disk C:
2590OPT30-24 24MB Flash Disk C:
2590OPT30-48 48MB Flash Disk C:
2590OPT30-64 64MB Flash Disk C:
2590OPT45 Monochrome LCD VEE
Generator
2590OPT50 Linux startup kernel installed
in flash
SBCOPT16ST PC/104 Connector
Stackthrough Option
SBCOPT120ST PC/104-Plus Connector